

Privacy Policy

At ODEX Decentralized Exchange, we value and respect your privacy. This Privacy Policy outlines our practices regarding the collection, use and disclosure of personal information in connection with your use of our platform.

We strive to minimize the collection of personal data wherever possible. Please read this policy carefully to understand how we handle your information.

1. Personal Data Collection

a. ODEX aims to limit the collection of personal data. In most cases, your personal information is not required to use our platform, and we encourage users to avoid sharing any personally identifiable information.

2. Third-Party Services

a. *General Web Analytics*: We utilize Google Analytics to collect general web analytics data, such as browser information and page visits. We use this data to enhance user experience and improve our services. Please review Google Analytics' privacy policy for further information on their data collection practices.

b. *Newsletter Subscription*: ODEX manages its newsletter through Substack and subscribers are subject to Substack's privacy policy. We encourage users to review Substack's privacy policy to understand how they handle personal information.

3. Data Security

a. ODEX takes appropriate measures to protect the integrity and security of any data collected. All transactional data is stored on an open, transparent blockchain and 3rd parties can view your trades. While blockchain networks are generally secure we cannot guarantee absolute security against loss or failure.

b. ODEX utilizes virtual wallets which are stored on your device. Please ensure you back up the keys to any wallets holding funds as there is no way to retrieve them if the device is lost or compromised.



4. Disclosure of Information

a. ODEX does not disclose any personal information to third parties unless required by law or with user consent.

5. Children's Privacy

a. ODEX is not intended for use by individuals under the age of 18. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children.

6. Open Source Code

The entire code base of the ODEX platform is openly available on GitHub for transparency and review by the community. However, please note that while the code is open source, it may not apply to 3rd party services which may collect personal information such as Google Analytics and Substack.

7. Changes to this Privacy Policy

a. ODEX reserves the right to amend or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. We will post the updated version on our platform, and continued use of ODEX after any changes signifies your acceptance of the revised Privacy Policy.

8. Contact Us

a. If you have any questions, concerns, or requests related to this Privacy Policy or the handling of personal information on ODEX, please contact us via the link on the site.